Rugged (manual) BIN LIFTER
ORDER CODE
Rugged Manual bin lifter (1500 mm skip bins) BLHP1500
Rugged Manual All Terrain bin lifter (1500 mm
skip bins)
BLHPAT1500
BHLP1500—lid lifter compatible BLHP1500LL
Rugged Manual bin lifter (1800 mm skip bins) BLHP1800
Galvanised fi nish (1500 mm skips) BLHP1500GAL
Galvanised fi nish (1800 mm skips) BLHP1800GAL
Designed with manoeuvrability in mind, its small
footprint, light weight, spark-free operation and
manual handpump make it the perfect solution
for emptying wheelie bins into steel skip bins.
Ideal for building sites, industrial worksites,
mines, factories and spark-free environments.
The All Terrain model with its pneumatic wheels
(pictured below) or the galvanised models are
perfect for outdoor use.
Made in Australia.
The Rugged Manual
All Terrain model, with
pneumatic wheels.
Note: The All Terrain
is 140-150 mm higher
than BLHP1500.
* Note: When using a 140 litre wheelie bin, you must
change the position of the bin catch.
Typical applications
Suitable for construction sites, industrial worksites, mines,
factories and spark-free environments.
Features
Lifting
Capacity:
Mechanism:
• 100 kg
• Full-swing
Recommended use
Per person per day: 10 lifts
Bin compatibility
Wheelie:
Skip:
• 120, 140* and 240 litre.
• 1500 and 1800 mm.
Please note: Not compatible with
660 and 1100 litre plastic skip bins
due to insuffi  cient weight for holding
the bin lifter in place when emptying
240 litre wheelie bins.
Operation
Method:
Mode:
Time:
• Hydraulic hand-pump.
• Full-swing.
• 45 seconds/28 pumps.
Dimensions (L/W/H) BLHP1500: 850/850/1700 mm
BLHP1800: 850/850/1960 mm
Highest tip point BLHP1500/1500LL: 3278 mm
BLHP1800: 3752 mm
Fits through internal
doorways
Yes
Safety features
• Hand-pump ensures gradual contolled lift.
• Braking castors for stability.
Galvanised
fi nish also
available.
www.electrodrive.com.au  |  1300 934 471